
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati 
भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गतरुपगत 

Venkatgiri Road, Yerpedu - 517 619, A.P. 

वेंकटगिरी रोड, येरपेडु - 517 619, ए.पी. 
                                                           

Tender No. IITT/EU/2023-24/17/Corr-I         Date: 23-11-2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM – I 

 

Sub: Corrigendum for the supply and installation of Laboratory furniture-II 

 

Ref: IITT/EU/2023-24/17 dated: 30.10.2023 

 

 

 

The due date for submission of bids for the supply of above-mentioned items to 

IIT Tirupati is extending up to 04.12.2023 @ 15.00 hrs. The new date of 

technical bid opening is: 05.12.2023 @ 15.00 hrs. 

 
         

 
 
 

           Sd/- 
        Assistant Registrar 

 
 
 


